15222C4
SHEET)(APPROVE
TO:
□ 封面
□ 规范书
□ 样品检测记录表
品名：Y1电容器
格规号料

   range within the category temperature range, normally expressed as a percentage of the
capacitance related to a reference temperature of 20℃.
5. How to order
   Y1     102         145
     Class     Capacitance Code      sequence number
               102:1000PF
Codes for capacitance shall be find expression in three numbers. The first two digits are
significant, and the third digit is number of zero.
                                                TRX-3-057 A1
.
6. Approval standard and file number
Table 1
NO COUNTRY STANDARD NO.
CLASS TYPE
W.V
C.C  P.F.C
FILE NO. MARK
1 GERMANY VDE
DIN EN 60384-14
(VDE 0565 Teil 1-1):
2006-04
EN60384-14:2005-08
IEC 60384-14(ed.3)
Y1 TY
AC 400V
25/125/21C
40023136
2 U.S.A
UL
CUL
UL 1414-2006
CSA C22.2 NO. 1
Y1 TY
AC 250V
25/85/21C
E315719
3 NORWAY NEMKO EN 60384-14:2005
Y1 TY
AC 400V
25/125/21C
P08208983
4 FINLAND FIMKO EN 60384-14:2005
Y1 TY
AC 400V
25/125/21C
FI 24060
5 DENMARK DEMKO EN 60384-14:2005
Y1 TY
AC 400V
25/125/21C
314536-01
6 SWEDEN SEMKO EN 60384-14:2005
Y1 TY
AC 400V
25/125/21C
802259
7 SWISS SEV
IEC
60384-14(ed.3):2005
EN 60384-14:2005
Y1 TY
AC400V
25/125/21C
08.0107
8 CHINA CQC GB/T 14472-1998
Y1 TY
AC400V
25/85/21C
CQC08001025751
                                                TRX-3-057 A1
.
7. Capacitance and dimension
TY Type – CLASS Y1: 400VAC   Table 2